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For all general enquiries please email: enquiries@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

Code Title Name Role E-mail address 

PAD Mrs Adams, Philippa Head of Biology padams@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

RAL Mrs Alderman, Ria Student Support Officer Ralderman@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

FAL Mrs Allan, Frances Teacher of PE and Head of Year fallan@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

DA02T Ms Allen, Danielle Teacher of Drama dallen2@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

PA01T Mrs Atkin, Philippa Teacher of Sociology Patkin@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

WBS Mr Baines, William Teacher of PE and Head of Year wbaines@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

KB02T Mrs Baron, Kyleigh Teacher of English KBaron@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

LBA Mrs Barnett, Lisa Student Support Officer lBarnett@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

MBN Mr Bean, Matthew Teacher of Art Mbean@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

CBE Mr Belda Bustin, Carlos Teacher of MFL – Teach First CBeldaBustin@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

LCH Mrs Chapman, Laurie Safeguarding Officer lchapman@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

ACH Miss Charlton, Angela Teacher of PE acharlton@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

ACE Miss Chell, Alex Teacher of MFL achell@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

JC01Z Ms Collins, Jo Teacher of Humanities jcollins@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

CCO Mrs Cooper, Claire Head of History ccooper@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

TCR Mr Crean, Todd Teacher of History – Teach First TCrean@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

JCP Mr Crisp, Justin Teacher of Maths jcrisp@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

ACR Mr Crowley, Andrew Teacher of Humanities acrowley@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

AZ01T Mrs Darley, Armande Teacher of MFL ADarley@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

PD01O Mr Davies, Peter Vice Principal - Data (BWT) pdavies1@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

RDA Miss Davies, Rachael Teacher of English/Head of Sixth Form rdavies@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

GDE Mrs Denis, Gillian Teacher of Humanities gdenis@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

ADO Mrs Doherty, Amanda Teacher of Expressive Arts/ Assistant Principal adoherty@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

JDU Mr Ducker, Jamie Teacher of Science – Teach First JDucker@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

DDU Mr Duncan, Daniel Head of ICT and New Technologies DDuncan@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

JD01T Mr Dyer, Joe Teacher of Business jdyer@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

EED Miss  Edwards, Emmeline Teacher of Maths EEdwards@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

JEE Miss Evans, Joanne Head of Department - English jevans@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

MEV Mr Evans, Marc Teacher of Maths mevans@ketteringscienceacademy.org 
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Code Title Name Role E-mail address 

KFA Mrs Farrar, Kirsty Vice Principal kfarrar@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

LFE Mr Feely, Liam Teacher of PE and Head of Year lfeely@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

HF01T Mrs Fennon, Helen Teacher of English and Head of Year HFennon@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

LFL Mrs Flux, Lucy Nurture Teacher lflux@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

PFR Mr Foster, Paul Teacher of Science PFoster@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

NFR Mrs Franklin, Natasha Head of Department – Humanities  nfranklin@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

SF01Z Mr Freeman, Sean Teacher of DT sfreeman2@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

JG01S Mr Golding, Joshua Teacher of Science - Teach First JGolding@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

CG01O Ms Greaves, Claire Vice Principal - School Improvement Partner cgreaves@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

LHA Mr Haywood, Lee Head of Department - PE lhaywood@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

NHA Mrs Haywood, Neela Teacher of Art nhaywood@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

LHE Mrs Heighton, Nicola Education Welfare Officer nheighton@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

GSM Mrs Horne, Grace Head of Department - Maths GHorne@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

MHO Mr Horne, Mark Teacher of Maths  mhorne@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

KIN Miss Incles, Kayleigh-Jay SENCO kincles@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

HJO Mrs Johnson, Hayley Teacher of DT HWills@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

JJO Mr Johnson, Jocelyn Student Support Officer jjohnson@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

MJO Mrs Jolliffe, Melanie Teacher of Science mjolliffe@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

MKE Miss Kedie, Megan Assistant Principal mkedie@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

AK01T Miss Keeling, Abigail Teacher of English AKeeling@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

RK01T Miss Kennedy, Remmi Teacher of English – Teach First rkennedy@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

BK01T Mrs Keres, Biljana Teacher of Science BKeres@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

AKI Dr Kirk, Andrew Senior Assistant Principal akirk@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

SLA Mr Lathan, Stuart School Business Manager slathan@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

GMA Mr Maddams, Gary Teacher of Maths gmaddams@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

JMD Miss Mallard, Julia Head of Department - Expressive Arts jmallard@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

MM04T Ms Mapletoft, Madeline Teacher of Music with Expressive Arts mmapletoft@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

EMA Mrs Mason-Saunders, Emily Teacher of English (2nd) emason@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

JM01S Mr Mason-Saunders, James Teacher of DT jmason@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

CM01Z Mrs Mawle, Carolyn Teacher of DT cmawle@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

MM01T Mr Miola, Marcus Teacher of Science (2nd) MMiola@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

ZM01T Ms Moore, Zoe Head of Department – Art and Design zmoore@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

BN01T Mr Norwood, Ben Teacher of English BNorwood@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

LOR Mrs Oliver, Louise Teacher of Science loliver@ketteringscienceacademy.org 
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Code Title Name Role E-mail address 

VPA Ms Parmar, Veena Teacher of MFL vparmar@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

PPA Mr Patel, Parth Head of Physics ppatel@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

RRD Mrs Reid, Rosemary Head of Department - MFL rreid@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

SRE Mr Reid, Stephen Assistant Principal sreid@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

CRO Miss Rossiter, Catherine Teacher of Geography – Teach First crossiter@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

KSC Miss Schmidt-Langley, Karin Teacher of Maths KSchmidt@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

TSE Mr Segalini, Tony Principal TSegalini@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

GSE Mr Sewell, George Teacher of History – Teach First gsewell@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

CSI Mrs Siddall, Claire Teacher of Literacy csiddall@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

JS02T Miss Simper, Janine Teacher of English jsimper@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

TS01T Mr Smit, Tyrin Teacher of Maths tsmit@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

006 Mr Smith, James Teacher of Drama JSmith@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

RSM Miss Smith, Rachel Teacher of Geography rsmith3@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

GS01T Mr Stanger, Gavin Head of Department - Science gstanger@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

GSE Miss Steed, Georgina Teacher of Science  gsteed@ketteringscienceacadmy.org 

MSK Mr Stock, Michael Teacher of PE and Head of Year MStock@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

CSY Miss Sykes, Claire Teacher of MFL csykes@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

TT01T Dr Tatsis, Anastassios Maths Coordinator for Sixth Form ttatsis@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

MTA Mr Taylor, Mark Vice Principal mtaylor@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

PTA Mr Taylor, Paul Teacher of Maths ptaylor@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

STA Miss Taylor, Siobhan Teacher of English – Teach First staylor@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

STE Mrs Tedd, Samantha Teacher of English STedd@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

AUP Mrs Upson, Alison Teacher of Maths aupson@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

DVP Miss Van der Post, Daisy Teacher of English – Teach First DVanderpost@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

JWA Ms Watson, Jane Senior Assistant Principal jwatson@ketteringscienceacademy.org 
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